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1 Роот Татьяна Юрьевна Копия 95 95

2 Кучешова Екатерина Ивановна Копия 92 92

3 Логинова Татьяна Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 92 92

4 Кириллова Валентина Петровна Оригинал ✓ 92 92

5 Вохмина Дарья Андреевна Копия 92 92

6 Шамаль Юлия Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 90 90

7 Белокриницкая Инна Игоревна Оригинал ✓ 90 90

8 Симакина Анна Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 83 83

9 Кабанов Максим Александрович Оригинал ✓ 83 83

10 Козлова Юлия Андреевна Копия 81 81

11 Абрамова Валерия Евгеньевна Копия 80 80 4,97

12 Дамдын Белекмаа Мергеновна Оригинал ✓ 80 80 4,06

13 Кужугет Айдана Аясовна Оригинал ✓ 80 80 3,8

14 Чуприкова Диана Николаевна Копия 79 79

15 Эмидак Анастасия Юрьевна Оригинал ✓ 78 78

16 Чернецкая Алена Юрьевна Копия 77 77

17 Кузнецова Евгения Семеновна Копия 76 76

18 Урбель Алѐна Алексеевна Копия 75 75 4,38

19 Монгуш Айдынай Сергековна Копия 75 75 3,97

20 Хертек Шораана Майныевна Копия 75 75 3,75

21 Бурлуцкая Марина Владимировна Оригинал ✓ 74 74

22 Елевсюзова Галина Олеговна Копия 73 73 3,97

23 Чымба Чейнеш Николаевна Копия 73 73 3,88

24 Пирогова Елена Анатольевна Копия 70 70

25 Селезнева Екатерина Андреевна Копия 68 68 4,67

26 Федорова Ксения Григорьевна Копия 68 68 4,45

27 Косарев Владимир Владимирович Копия 68 68 3,83

28 Кудрявцев Георгий Савельевич Оригинал ✓ 65 65 4,61

29 Киселева Анастасия Вадимовна Копия 65 65 4,4

30 Куржумова Ольга Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 64 64

31 Марышева Любовь Викторовна Копия 61 61

32 Островская Алѐна Владимировна Копия 52 52
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1 Роот Татьяна Юрьевна Оригинал ✓ 95 95

2 Кучешова Екатерина Ивановна Оригинал ✓ 92 92

3 Логинова Татьяна Сергеевна Копия 92 92

4 Кириллова Валентина Петровна Копия 92 92

5 Вохмина Дарья Андреевна Оригинал ✓ 92 92

6 Кудратова Рухсора Зафаровна Оригинал ✓ 92 92

7 Шамаль Юлия Сергеевна Копия 90 90

8 Белокриницкая Инна Игоревна Копия 90 90

9 Симакина Анна Сергеевна Копия 83 83 4,94

10 Кабанов Максим Александрович Копия 83 83 4,37

11 Козлова Юлия Андреевна Копия 81 81

12 Абрамова Валерия Евгеньевна Копия 80 80 4,97

13 Кужугет Айдана Аясовна Копия 80 80 3,8

14 Чуприкова Диана Николаевна Копия 79 79

15 Эмидак Анастасия Юрьевна Копия 78 78
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16 Чернецкая Алена Юрьевна Оригинал ✓ 77 77

17 Кузнецова Евгения Семеновна Оригинал ✓ 76 76

18 Урбель Алѐна Алексеевна Копия 75 75 4,38

19 Монгуш Айдынай Сергековна Оригинал ✓ 75 75 3,97

20 Хертек Шораана Майныевна Оригинал ✓ 75 75 3,75

21 Бурлуцкая Марина Владимировна Копия 74 74

22 Елевсюзова Галина Олеговна Оригинал ✓ 73 73 3,97

23 Чымба Чейнеш Николаевна Копия 73 73 3,88

24 Пирогова Елена Анатольевна Копия 70 70

25 Селезнева Екатерина Андреевна Копия 68 68 4,67

26 Федорова Ксения Григорьевна Копия 68 68 4,45

27 Косарев Владимир Владимирович Копия 68 68 3,83

28 Кудрявцев Георгий Савельевич Копия 65 65 4,61

29 Киселева Анастасия Вадимовна Копия 65 65 4,4

30 Оюн Айлан Геннадьевна Оригинал ✓ 65 65 3,82

31 Куржумова Ольга Сергеевна Копия 64 64

32 Марышева Любовь Викторовна Копия 61 61

33 Островская Алѐна Владимировна Копия 52 52


